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2025 Sponsorship Proposal

“Driving Philanthropy” June 20, 2025
Golf Outing Sponsorships

e 4 person team Breakfast Tent Sponsor -
e Logo on ticket for 1 Donut, 1 Coffee, and 1
Mimosa
Premier $6,000 e Toast to Generosity or Shot Gun Start
e Promotional Table at Event Promotional
e |temsin Swag Bag (up to 144) Event
e Recognition

e 4 personteam Logo on
e Dinner Ticket Recognition at
Dinner $3,500 e dinner tables Recognition in
e event program
e Promotional items in swag bag (up to

144\
=r<r)

e 4 person Team Recognition
Golf Cart $3,000 e on all Golf Carts Recognition
® inevent program

e Logo on Swag Bag handed out to each

Swag Bag $2,000 S
e golfer Recognition in event program

« Logo on Beverage Tickets
Beverage $1,500 « Logo at Bar Recognition in
« event program

e Logo on Lunch Tickets

Lunch $1,000 e
e Recognition in event
program
e Logo on Beverage Carts
Beverage Cart $500 g L g
e Recognition in event
program
e Signage on designated Hole
Hole $125

e Recognitionin event

Andrea Gibson, Executive Director | director@sanduskyccf.org | sanduskyccf.org



2025 Sponsorship Proposal

Sponsorship Agreement

Thank you for your consideration of being a 2025 sponsor! Opportunities are limited and on a

first-come, first-served basis. If a sponsorship you’ve selected has already been claimed we will reach

out to you with other opportunities that are available. We appreciate your continued support of the

Foundation and Connecting People Who Care with Causes That Matter!

Yearly

Sponsorship

Champion
Beacon

Bridge

Builder
Neighbor
Grantees Tickets

Raffle Items

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

$3,000

$7?

Sponsorship Total $

Company Name

Company Address

Contact Name Title

Email

Signature

Golf Outing
Sponsorship

Premier
Dinner

Golf Cart
Swag Bag
Beverage
Lunch
Beverage Cart

Hole

$6,000

$3,500

$3,000

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$125

Phone

Date

Andrea Gibson, Executive Director | director@sanduskyccf.org | sanduskyccf.org
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Have questions or want to learn how YOU can
get involved with the Foundation or open a
Fund? Get in touch with us!

Sandusky County Communities Foundation,
Inc 2511 Countryside Dr. Suite C. Fremont, OH
43420 sanduskyccf.org
director@sanduskyccf.org 419.334.6299



