

Sponsorships for the Causes that Matter

Sandusky County Communities Foundation, Inc 2511
Countryside Dr. Suite C. Fremont, OH 43420 sanduskyccf.org director@sanduskyccf.org 419.334.6299

"Driving Philanthropy" June 20, 2025 Golf Outing Sponsorships

Sponsor	Value	Description		
Premier	\$6,000	 4 person team Breakfast Tent Sponsor - Logo on ticket for 1 Donut, 1 Coffee, and 1 Mimosa Toast to Generosity or Shot Gun Start Promotional Table at Event Promotional Items in Swag Bag (up to 144) Event Recognition 		
Dinner	\$3,500	 4 person team Logo on Dinner Ticket Recognition at dinner tables Recognition in event program Promotional items in swag bag (up to 144) 		
Golf Cart	\$3,000	 4 person Team Recognition on all Golf Carts Recognition in event program 		
Swag Bag	\$2,000	Logo on Swag Bag handed out to eachgolfer Recognition in event program		
Beverage	\$1,500	Logo on Beverage TicketsLogo at Bar Recognition inevent program		
Lunch	\$1,000	 Logo on Lunch Tickets Recognition in event 		
Beverage Cart	\$500	 program Logo on Beverage Carts Recognition in event 		
Hole	\$125	Program Signage on designated Hole Recognition in event program		

Sponsorship Agreement

Thank you for your consideration of being a 2025 sponsor! Opportunities are limited and on a first-come, first-served basis. If a sponsorship you've selected has already been claimed we will reach out to you with other opportunities that are available. We appreciate your continued support of the Foundation and Connecting People Who Care with Causes That Matter!

\checkmark	Yearly Sponsorship	Cost	√	Golf Outing Sponsorship	Cost
	Champion	\$10,000		Premier	\$6,000
	Beacon	\$5,000		Dinner	\$3,500
	Bridge	\$2,500		Golf Cart	\$3,000
	Builder	\$1,000		Swag Bag	\$2,000
	Neighbor	\$500		Beverage	\$1,500
	Grantees Tickets	\$3,000		Lunch	\$1,000
	Raffle Items	\$?		Beverage Cart	\$500
Spor	Sponsorship Total \$			Hole	\$125

Opensoremp retail \$	Tiole	ΨΙΖΟ	
Name			
Address			
ame Title			
		Phone	
			Date
	Name Address	Name	Name Address ame Title



Have questions or want to learn how YOU can get involved with the Foundation or open a Fund? Get in touch with us!

Sandusky County Communities Foundation, Inc 2511 Countryside Dr. Suite C. Fremont, OH 43420 sanduskyccf.org director@sanduskyccf.org 419.334.6299